
MARK WHICH AWARDS YOU WANT THE FULL CRITERIA FOR & DROP WITH THE 
COUNSELLING SECRETARY.  SHE WILL PUT TOGETHER A PACKAGE FOR YOU.  
This is just a quick reference sheet; you need the full criteria to apply.  
All deadlines are March 13th unless otherwise indicated. 
 

APPLY NAME AMOUNT DEADLINE 
 Alex Aitken Elementary Parent Group Bursaries 

• Min 4 years at Alex Aitken 
2 x $800  

 Alexander Elementary School PAC Bursary 
• Min 2 years at Alexander 
• 300–500-word essay describing Wolf PAC values 
• This award is specifically for a CVOL graduate 

$500  

 Auxiliary to the Cowichan District Hospital Bursary 
• Pursuing a career in human health care.   

Special app 
Auxiliary to the Cowichan District Hospital Youth 
Volunteer Bursary 

• Completed the Island Health Step-Up Youth program 
& pursuing a career in human health care.  Special 
app 

3 x 
$3,000 

 
 

 
3 x 

$3,000 
 

Mar 6, 
2026 

 Bench School Bursaries 
Bench PAC 150 Year Anniversary Bursary 

• Min 3 years at Bench.  Financial need focus 
Dave Dougan Citizenship Bursary 

• Min 3 years at Bench.  Citizenship focus 
Win Lewis Memorial Bursary 

• Min 5 years at Bench. Academic focus 

$500 
 

$500 
 

$500 

 

 Bill Murray Maple Bay Rowing Club Bursaries 
• Must be active junior rower 

2 x $200  

 Brock McLeod Bursary 
• Demonstrates entrepreneurism by starting your own 

for-profit business during the school year.   
• 250-word essay (see application) 
• Special app 

3 x $500  

 Canadian Federation of University of Women 
• Applicant must be female.  Special app 

$1,000  

 Cowichan 4-H Bursaries 
• Current 4-H member 

2 x $500  

 Cowichan & Chemainus Valley’s Arts Scholarship 
• Must be actively engaged in arts.  Special app 

2 x $750  

 Cowichan & Chemainus Valley’s Sports Scholarship 
• Must be actively engaged in sports.  Special app 

2 x $750  

  



MARK WHICH AWARDS YOU WANT THE FULL CRITERIA FOR & DROP WITH THE 
COUNSELLING SECRETARY.  SHE WILL PUT TOGETHER A PACKAGE FOR YOU.  
This is just a quick reference sheet; you need the full criteria to apply.  
All deadlines are March 13th unless otherwise indicated. 
 

 Cowichan Creamery Agricultural Scholarship Trust 
Society 

• Must be going into post sec related to agriculture.  
Special app 

TBA May 15, 
2026 

 Cowichan Field Hockey Association Bursaries 
• Min 3 years field hockey 

2 x $300  

 Cowichan Valley Division of Family Practice Bursary & 
Scholarship 

• Post sec in health care field.  
• This award is specifically for a CVOL graduate 

 
$500 

$1,000 

 
April 10, 

2026 

 Cowichan Valley Highland Dancing Association Bursary 
• Must be CVHDA member in good standing 

TBA  

 Cowichan Valley Naturalists’ Society Bursary 
• Post sec in natural/environmental sciences 

2 x $750  

 Cowichan Valley Principals’ & Vice Principals Association 
Bursary 

• This award is specifically for a CVOL graduate 
$750  

 Cowichan Valley Retired Teachers’ Association  
Lloyd Gardner Memorial Bursary 

• Post sec leading to a teaching degree.   
Special app 

2 x $750  

 Cowichan Valley Teachers’ Union –  
Colonel R M Lendrum Bursary 

• Post sec to education field 
$1,500  

 The Cowichan Wheels Association 
• Must have a disability or entering field to improve lives 

of people with disabilities 

2 x 
$1,000  

 Crofton Community Centre Society Bursary Program 
• Must be Crofton resident. Complete special app & our 

application 
The Crofton Catering Group Bursary 
The Hugo Lebitsching Memorial Bursary for the Trades 
The Nessie Vye Memorial Bursary 

 
 
 

2 x 
$1,000 
$2,000 
$1,000 

 

 Crofton School Parent Advisory Committee 
Merri Lau Memorial Bursary 

• Min 4 years at Crofton Elementary 
2 x $200  

 CUPE 5101 – SD79 Support Workers Bursary 
• Related to CUPE 5101 member.  Special app 
• This award is specifically for a CVOL graduate 

$500  
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 Drinkwater School Parent Advisory Council Bursary 
• Min 4 years at Drinkwater Elementary 

$300  

 Duncan Basketball Association Scholarships 
• Min 3 years with Duncan Basketball Assoc 

6 x $500  

 
 

Duncan Daybreak Rotary 
Bursary for Service Above Self 

• Must demonstrate ‘Service Above Self’ by 
volunteering consistently in a variety of ways.  
Special app 

Creative Arts Bursary 
• Must be going into a Creative Arts program.  

Special app 

$1,000 
 
 

$1,000 

 

 Duncan Elks Lodge #69 Bursary 
• Preference to relation of Duncan Elks #69 

member in good standing (but not necessary) 
• This award is specifically for a CVOL graduate 

$1,500 
may be 

split 
 

 Duncan Junior Baseball Bursaries 
Michelle Yano Memorial Bursary 

• Min 3 years with Duncan Baseball Association.  
Special app 

Jason McKinnon Memorial Bursary 
• Min 3 years with Duncan Baseball Association 

Special app 

$500 
 
 

$500 

 
 

 Ecole Cobble Hill Bursary 
• Min 1 year with Ecole Cobble Hill or Ecole Mill Bay 

$1,500 
may be 

split 

 
 

 Evening Optimist club of Victoria Bursaries 
• Non-academic applicants only 

2 x $750  

 Future Opportunities Bursary 
• For a graduate who might not otherwise have 

support for post-secondary 
• This award is specifically for a CVOL graduate 

$1,000  

 George Allistair MacKay Scholarship 
• Athletic interest, academics & school/community 

participation weighted equally.  Special app 
2 x $500  

 George Boner Elementary PAC Bursaries 
• Min 1 year at George Bonner 

2 x $750  

 George E Loveseth Bursary 
• Passion for learning.  Special app 

$5000  
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 Glenora McCorkell Bursary 
• Glenora resident with passion for learning.      

Special app 
$1,000  

 Khowhemun Elementary School PAC Bursaries 
• Min 3 years at Khowhemun Elementary 

2 x $500  

 Kinsmen Club of Duncan Bursaries 
Dan Tiesu Memorial Bursary 

• Community involvement, volunteering, financial 
need & passion for sports 

Gerry Ryan Memorial Bursary 
• Must display entrepreneurial spirit and 

school/community involvement 

$1,000 
 
 

$1,000 
 

 

 Laketown Ranch Benevolent Society Scholarship 
• Post secondary leading to Arts 

Up to 
$1,500 

 

 Lori Carroll Bursary for Special Needs Graduates TBA  
 Malahat Lions Club Bursary 

• This award is specifically for a CVOL graduate 
$1,000  

 Maple Bay Painters Club Bursary 
• Post secondary leading to Arts 

2 x $500  

 Maple Bay School Bursary & Scholarship 
• Min 4 years at Maple Bay Elementary 

2 x $500  

 Michael Ruge Business Bursary 
• Student pursuing entrepreneurship or business 

$500  

 Mill Bay Garden Club Bursary 
• Post secondary in biology, forestry, horticulture, 

landscape, agriculture or environmental studies. 
Special app 

2 x $750  

 Mill Bay Lions Club Bursary 
Pete Peterson Memorial Bursary 

• This award is specifically for a CVOL graduate 
$500  

 Monk Office Graduation Scholarship 
• Student currently working in retail & planning 

post-secondary in environmental studies.  
Special app 

 $1,000  

 Mosaic Forest Management Scholarship/Bursary 
• Post secondary in Forestry.  Alternately, 

indigenous graduate pursuing fisheries or other 
natural resource fields.  Special app 

$1,000  
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 Nanaimo Airport Commission Aviation Scholarship 
• Post secondary as a pilot, aviation, engineering or 

aerospace, related to airport service, trades or 
sciences.  Special app 

2 x $1,000  

 North Cowichan  
Tom Walker Legacy Scholarship & Bursaries 

• Preference to science related post-secondary.  
Special app 

$1,200 
2 x $600 

April 24, 
2026 

 Public & Private Workers of Canada, Local 2 Bursary 
• Must be dependent or grandchild of active, retired 

or deceased PPWC Local 2 member 
$750 May 1, 

2026 

 Queen of Angels Bursaries 
Queen of Angels Parent Support Group Bursary 

• Min 4 years at Queen of Angels.  Special school 
declaration form 

David McKinnon Memorial Bursary 
• Min 5 years at Queen of Angels 

Hancock-Billinski Alumni Arts Bursary 
• Min 4 years at Queen of Angels 

Roberta Honora Pascoe Memorial Bursary 
• Attended grade 9 at Queen of Angels 

3 x $500 
 
 

$500 
 

2 x $500 
 

$250 

 

 Raoula Pedersen Memorial fine Arts Scholarship 
• Post secondary in Fine Arts.  Special App 

$500  

 Ronald G Taylor Memorial Bursary 
• Student of firefighter or search & rescue member.  

Special app. 
$1,000  

 Royal Canadian Legion, Branch 53 Bursaries 
• Child or grandchild of veteran.  Must provide 

name and service number 
5 x $1,000  

 South Cowichan Healthcare Auxiliary Bursary 
• Must be a south Cowichan resident & going into 

Human Health Sciences.  
• This award is specifically for a CVOL graduate 

$1,000  

 Sylvan United Church Bursary 
• Post secondary in human health sciences & south 

Cowichan resident 
Sylvan United Church Music & Arts Bursary 

• Post secondary in vocational/trades & south 
Cowichan resident 

$500 
 

$500 
 

April 30, 
2026 

 Tansor Elementary School Bursaries 
• Min 1 year at Tansor Elementary 

2 x $250  
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 United Steelworkers Local 1-1937 
SD79 Employees 

• For students related to SD79 USW member 
$300 

 

 
 

 Valley Carpet One Bursary 
• Preference to Trade or Business degree/diploma. 
• This award is specifically for a CVOL graduate 

$1,250  

 W.F Marshall Scholarship 
• Post secondary in field of Education.  Special app 

$500 
 
 

 The Wilkinson Family Legacy Bursary 
• Post secondary in either Human Health Discipline 

or Communications/Journalism.  Special app 
$1,500  



 
These awards are NOT through the school – you must apply on your own.  See CVOL 
website for active links. 
 

 BC Excellence and Pathway to Teacher Education 
Scholarship 
Online application/informationBC 

$5,000 Feb 17, 
2026 

 BC General Employees Union (BCGEU) Scholarships 
Online applications/information 

$1,500 - 
$2.500 

Feb 15, 
2026 

 Camosun 
Awards 
See Camosun’s scholarships & awards online for a full list 

  

 Cmolik Foundation 
Online application/information  Feb 7, 

2026 
 Coastal Community Credit Union’s Scholarship 

Online application/information 8 x $2,000  

 Cowichan Foundation Scholarships & Bursaries 
See online for more information TBA  

 Cowichan Tribes 
• English Language Arts Scholarship (grades 8-12) 
• Math/Science Scholarship (grades 8-12) 

See Tribes office for more details 

  

 myBlueprint Scholarships 
See online for more information 
Applications open March 10th 

25 x 
$6,000 

Apr 25, 
2026 

 Public Guardian and Trustee of BC 
See application information online.  Must be over the age 
of 19 and have been a permanent ward of the Ministry. 

$500 - 
$4,000 

Apr 15, 
2026 

 RBC Future Launch Scholarship for Indigenous Youth 
Online information/application 

Up to 
$10,000  

 REMAX Quest for Excellence Scholarship Program 
See online applications 
Applications open 

 Mar 6, 
2026 

 United Steelworkers Local 1-1937 
Memorial Scholarships 
For students related to a USW Local 1-1937 (Cowichan 
Valley) member 

 May 1, 
2026 

 Vancouver Island University (VIU) 
Entrance Awards 
See VIU’s scholarships & awards online for a full list 
Applications open Nov 1 

 
Feb 28, 

2026 

 Cowichan Folk Guild Bursary 
• Full weeks residency and tuition at the West Coast 

Amateur Musicians Society Summer Camp (July @ 
Brentwood College) 

• Open to ages 15-20, doesn’t have to be a graduate 
• See online for information and applying 

 May 4, 
2026 

 

https://www2.gov.bc.ca/gov/content/education-training/k-12/support/scholarships/provincial-scholarships/pathway-to-teacher-education-scholarship
https://www.bcgeu.ca/scholarships
https://camosun.ca/registration-records/financial-aid-awards/search-funding?field_type_of_funding%5b156%5d=156&page=0
https://thecmolikfoundation.com/
https://www.cccu.ca/about/community/Scholarship
https://www.cowichanfoundation.com/scholarship-application/
https://education.myblueprint.ca/cstf/
https://www.trustee.bc.ca/children-youth/pgt-educational-assistance-fund
https://www.rbc.com/en/future-launch/resource-type/scholarships-awards/indigenous-scholarship/
https://blog.remax.ca/quest-for-excellence/
https://www.usw1-1937.ca/scholarships.html
https://services.viu.ca/financial-aid-awards/scholarships-awards
https://www.wcams.ca/fees.html

